



VILLAGE OF: River Grove  
 BID DATE AND TIME: August 23, 2022 @ 11:00 a.m.  
 PROJECT: 2022 Pavement Patching Project  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$99,967.50

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		Chicagoland Paving Contractors Inc.		M & J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	SqYd	2370	15.00	35,550.00	6.00	14,220.00	10.00	23,700.00	12.40	29,388.00
2	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Gallon	1067	2.50	2,667.50	0.01	10.67	0.01	10.67	0.01	10.67
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface, Mix D, N50	SqYd	2370	25.00	59,250.00	18.75	44,437.50	20.00	47,400.00	19.00	45,030.00
4	Traffic Control & Prot. 701501	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,789.00	3,789.00	2,205.00	2,205.00
5	Traffic Control & Prot. 701901	LS	1	500.00	500.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	1.00	1.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$99,967.50</b>		<b>\$62,768.17</b>		<b>\$74,999.67</b>		<b>\$76,634.67</b>	

				J.A. Johnson Paving Company		Brothers Asphalt Paving Inc.		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	SqYd	2370	9.25	21,922.50	10.00	23,700.00	17.00	40,290.00
2	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Gallon	1067	0.01	10.67	5.00	5,335.00	0.01	10.67
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface, Mix D, N50	SqYd	2370	21.75	51,547.50	30.00	71,100.00	28.75	68,137.50
4	Traffic Control & Prot. 701501	LS	1	4,319.33	4,319.33	10,000.00	10,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
5	Traffic Control & Prot. 701901	LS	1	100.00	100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$77,900.00</b>		<b>\$111,135.00</b>		<b>\$127,438.17</b>	

CORRECTION FROM "AS READ" AMOUNT